
Westchester® 

Financial Lines

Westchester Financial Lines is focused on servicing a full suite of management, cyber, and professional liability products 
within the wholesale distribution channel. We are your one-stop shop for both small and large, complex financial lines 
needs. We pride ourselves on having a diverse appetite and being a true supporter of the E&S market. Westchester is skilled 
at evaluating and underwriting unique risks custom tailored to our clients, we offer:
• Competitive solutions for accounts of all sizes
• Dedicated underwriters across five key offices who understand the local markets and product towers in which they serve
• Same day turn around on Small Financial Lines business
• Ability to quote and bind off competitors’ applications for eligible products

Management Liability Products
• Private Company Directors & Officers and

Entity Liability
• Employment Practices Liability
• Fiduciary Liability
• Crime
• Not-for-Profit Management Liability
• Community Association Management Liability
• Public Company Executive Protection Portfolio
• CODA Premier
• Asset Management Protector
• Asset Manager Bond
• Private Equity + (Blended EPL/D&O/Professional)

Professional Liability Products
• Cyber
• Miscellaneous Professional Liability
• Technology	Professional	Liability
• Employed	Lawyers	E&O
• Multimedia	Liability
• Public	Entity
• Securities	Broker-Dealer	Professional	Liability
• Educators Legal Liability

Brokerage
Size Guidelines:
• Private	Company	D&O/EPL/Package	$10M+	revenues
• Not-for-Profit	D&O/EPL	$50M+	revenues
• Public	Company*
• Financial	Institutions*
• MPL/DigiTech/Cyber	$10M+	revenues
• Multimedia*
• Employed	Lawyer*
• Public	Entity*
• Educators Legal Liability
Send submissions to:	prorisk@westchester.com

Small Financial Lines
Size Guidelines:
• Private Company D&O/EPL/Package up to $10M revenues
• Not-for-Profit D&O/EPL up to $50M revenues
• Community Association D&O/EPL/Crime up to 500 units
• MPL/DigiTech/Cyber up to $10M revenues
Send submissions to: micropro@westchester.com

*regardless of size



Westchester Financial Lines Leadership Team

Westchester Financial Lines
Andrea Larkin, EVP
Head	of	Financial	Lines
C 201-446-1951
O	678-795-4517 	
E	andrea.larkin@westchester.com

Private and Not-for-Profit
Kelly Donaghy, VP
Private/Not-for-Profit	Product	Lead & 
Pacific Lead
O	678.221.7785
E	kelly.donaghy@westchester.com
Wes Silliman, VP
Southeast	and	Southwest
O	678.795.4539
C	770.686.8217	
E	wesley.silliman@westchester.com
Anthony Magliaro, AVP
NY,	NE,	and	Mid-Atlantic
O	332.204.6942
C	347.803.6869
E	anthony.magliaro@westchester.com
Mike Delaplane, AVP
Midwest
O	312.612.8924
C	312.720.8733
E	michael.delaplane@westchester.com
Robin Pack, VP
Westchester	Renewal	Center	Manager 
O	678.795.4492
C	678.725.7069	
E robin.pack@westchester.com

Public
Rich Luca, SVP
Public	Product	Lead
O	332.204.6941
C	917.754.2819	
E	richard.luca@westchester.com

Matt Cibulskas, SVP
Chief Underwriting Officer
O	678.795.4222
C	770.639.7829
E	matt.cibulskas@westchester.com

E&O and Cyber
Mike Kramer, SVP
E&O/Cyber	Product	Lead
O	332.204.6939
C	914.384.3454	
E	michael.kramer@westchester.com

Jordan Cin, AVP
Midwest
O	312.775.7873
C	312.833.6623	
E	jordan.cin@westchester.com

Evan Anheuser, AVP
Southeast	and	Southwest
O	678.795.4020
C	770.856.4905
E	evan.anheuser2@chubb.com

Emily Phillips, Underwriting Manager 
Pacific
O/C	917.831.9169
E	emily.phillips@westchester.com

Financial Institutions
Greg Bert, SVP
Financial	Institutions	Product	Lead
O	678.795.4554
C	201.388.2047	
E	gregory.bert@westchester.com

Gordon Carmichael, VP
Financial	Institutions	Regional	Manager 
O	312.612.8902
C	678.622.0948	
E	gordon.carmichael@westchester.com

Ian Spencer, AVP
Financial Institutions Regional Manager 
O 678.795.4106
E ian.spencer@westchester.com

Brooke Szewczyk, VP
Chief Operating Officer
O 678.795.4483
C 917.439.4497
E brooke.szewczyk@westchester.com

Small Financial Lines
John Carini, SVP
Small	Financial	Lines	Lead
O	484.321.4105
C	267.761.8363	
E	john.carini@westchester.com
Kim Lanciano, AVP
Regional	Development
O	206.224.4843
E	kimberly.becker@westchester.com
Brian Moran, AVP
Management	Liability	Product	Lead 
O	215.640.1765
E	brian.moran@westchester.com
Rick Amanto, VP
E&O/Cyber Product Lead 	
O 484.321.4123
E	rick.amanto@westchester.com
Rob O’Connor, AVP
Renewal	Team	Manager
O	484.321.4125
E	rob.oconnor@westchester.com

This material contains product summaries intended for use solely by properly licensed insurance professionals.  
The insurance policy actually issued contains the terms and conditions of the contract. All products may not be 
available in all states and surplus lines products can be offered only through licensed surplus lines producers. 
Insurance provided by Westchester Fire Insurance Company and its U.S. based Chubb underwriting company 
affiliates. Chubb is the marketing name used to refer to subsidiaries of Chubb Limited providing insurance and  
related services. For a list of these subsidiaries, please visit our website at www.chubb.com.     
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